ORN20R3B
ORN96R1B
MPEO1R2B
MPEO1R3B
SAS98R1B
SAS16R2B
SAS20R1B
TSG20R1B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Le Volte Dell'Ornellaia
Ornellaia Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia
Montepeloso Gabbro
Montepeloso Nardo

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia

Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto- Cabernet
Sauvignon/Merlot

Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Bolgheri

DOC
DOC
IGT
IGT
IGT
IGT
IGT
IGT

2020
1996
2001
2001
1998
2016
2020
2020

£28.99
£269.95
£199.99
£149.95
£499.99
£550.00
£350.00

£49.99

Prices correct as of 4th April 2024. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140

info@twrightwine.co.uk
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www.twrightwine.co.uk



